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Volume Report

Project: C:\Temp\CAD Backup\32150007_J1-J4 1 29424 0c89de85.sv$
Alignment: SWALE 4

Sample Line Group: S4-SECTIONS

Start Sta: 40+00.000

End Sta: 45+00.000

) Cut Cut Reusable Eill Eill Cum. Recilusﬁ)le g:um. Cum.

Station Area | Volume | Volume | Area |Volume |Cut Vol. " vol. Fill Vol. | Net Vol.
(Sa.ft.)|(Cu.yd.)| (Cu.yd.) [(Sq.ft.) |(Cu.yd.) |(Cu.yd.) Cu.vd. (Cu.yd.) |(Cu.yd.)
40+00.000 9.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40+25.000 7.92 8.21 8.21 0.00 0.00 8.21 8.21 0.00 8.21
40+50.000 7.06 6.94 6.94 0.00 0.00 15.15 15.15 0.00 15.15
40+75.000| 12.67 9.13 9.13 0.00 0.00 24.28 24.28 0.00 24.28
41+00.000| 10.19 10.58 10.58 0.00 0.00 34.86 34.86 0.00 34.86
41+25.000 6.67 7.80 7.80 0.00 0.00 42.67 42.67 0.00 42 .67
41+50.000 11.78 8.54 8.54 0.00 0.00 51.21 51.21 0.00 51.21
41+75.000 11.00 10.55 10.55 0.00 0.00 61.75 61.75 0.00 61.75
42+00.000 15.56 12.30 12.30 0.00 0.00 74.05 74.05 0.00 74.05
42+25.000 15.08 14.18 14.18 0.00 0.00 88.23 88.23 0.00 88.23
42+75.000 9.03 22.32 22.32 0.00 0.00f 110.56 110.56 0.00|] 110.56
43+00.000 9.67 8.66 8.66 0.00 0.00f 119.22 119.22 0.00| 119.22
43+25.000 12.24 10.14 10.14 0.00 0.00f 129.36 129.36 0.00|] 129.36
43+50.000 5.42 8.17 8.17 0.00 0.00| 137.54 137.54 0.00| 137.54
43+75.000 8.63 6.50 6.50 0.00 0.00| 144.04 144.04 0.00| 144.04
44+00.000| 12.23 9.66 9.66 0.00 0.00f 153.70 153.70 0.00| 153.70
44+25.000 6.60 8.72 8.72 0.00 0.00| 162.41 162.41 0.00| 162.41
44+50.000 5.79 5.73 5.73 0.00 0.00| 168.15 168.15 0.00| 168.15
44+75.000f 11.31 7.91 7.91 0.00 0.00f 176.06 176.06 0.00| 176.06
45+00.000 6.57 8.28 8.28 0.00 0.00| 184.34 184.34 0.00| 184.34
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